
DEPARTMENT
OTAY WATER DISTRICT DEPARTMENT CONTACTS

Mark Watton
General Manager
mwatton@otaywater.gov
(619) 670-2280 Engineering Bids

www.otaywater.gov Purchasing Solicitations
Adolfo Segura Vendor Registration/BidSync

ADDRESS: Chief, Administrative Services
2554 Sweetwater Springs Blvd. asegura@otaywater.gov
Spring Valley, CA 91978-2004

Telephone Number: (619) 670-2222 Rod Posada, P.E., P.L.S., C.C.M.
Engineering Chief

Office Hours: rposada@otaywater.gov
M - F: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM (619) 670-2293
Closed Federal & State Holidays

Pedro Porras
Water Operations Chief
PedroP@otaywater.gov
(619) 670-2224

Bob Kennedy, P.E.
Planning, Design, Environmental, & Water Resources Eng. Mgr
Bob.Kennedy@otaywater.gov
(619) 670-2273

Dan Martin, P.E.
Public Services, Surveying, Inspection, & Construction Eng. Mgr
Dan.Martin@otaywater.gov
(619) 670-2243

Joe Beachem Associated General Contractors of America
Chief Financial Officer San Diego Chapter, Inc.
JoeB@otaywater.gov
(619) 670-2212 The AGC Construction Industry Center

6212 Ferris Square
Kent Payne San Diego, CA  92121
Purchasing & Facilities Manager Phone: (858) 558-7444
Kent.Payne@otaywater.gov Fax: (858) 558-8444
(619) 670-2290 The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

4/4/2018

GENERAL INFORMATION

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

President - Tim Smith
tsmith@otaywater.com

Vice President - Mitch Thompson

Treasurer -Mark Robak
mrobak@otaywater.gov

Member - Gary Croucher
gcroucher@otaywater.gov

hector@otaywater.gov
Division 4

Division 3

Member - Hector Gastelum

District Map

Division 1

mthompson@otaywater.gov
Division 2

Division 5
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